GOUDIE

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:
Married:
PRINCE
Born:
Died:

Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Children:

Goudie
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Mooney
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Goudie
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Goudie
Born:
Died:
Buried:

G19

John Robertson Colvin

19 Nov 1873 Aberdeen, Scotland
16 Dec 1956 (83) Napier, NZ

Park Island cemetery, Napier, NZ

WW1, reserves

15 Mar 1902
Olive Kathleen

25 Jul 1880 Kaikoura, NZ
21 Dec 1946 (66) Napier, NZ
Park Island cemetery, Napier, NZ

1857 - 1928
1857 - 1941

Henry John Prince
Isabella Stratton

Henry John (Bill)
24 Aug 1902
15 Sep 1977 (75)
New Plymouth, NZ, cremated
WW?2, ballots

27 Mar 1937

Margaret
31 Dec 1910
11 Apr 1999 (89)
New Plymouth, NZ, cremated

Eileen May
23 May 1904
22 Aug 1994 (90)
Park Island cemetery, Napier, NZ

Urscilla Colvin
27 May 1906 Napier, NZ
12 Feb 2002 (96) Napier, NZ
Park Island cemetery, Napier, NZ



Goudie Percie James (Percy)

Born: 14 Jul 1912
Died: 3 Oct 1976 (64)
Buried: Taita cemetery, Lower Hutt, NZ

Married: 10 Apr 1939

Bradbury Ethel Norrison

Born: 20 Oct 1912

Died: 6 Feb 1994 (82)

Buried: Taita cemetery, Lower Hutt, NZ

Goudie Constance Isobel (Connie)
Born: 28 Sep 1917

Died: 10 Aug 2012 (95)

Buried: Park Island cemetery, Napier, NZ

Married: c 1944

Summarsell Arthur Ascott

Born: 9 Jun 1916 Waipawa, NZ
Died: 29 Jun 1979 (63) Waikanae, NZ
Buried: Park Island cemetery, Napier, NZ

NOTES:

Electoral Rolls:

John Olive
1905/06 Wellington
1911 Napier Factory Hand Napier
1914 Napier Factory Hand Napier
1919 Napier Factory Hand Napier
1928 Napier Farm Asst Napier
1935 Napier Farm Asst Napier
1938 Taradale Farm Asst Taradale
1946 Taradale Farm Asst Taradale
1949 Taradale Farm Asst
1954 Taradale Retired

Henry Margaret
1928 Napier Clerk
1935 New Plymouth  Clerk
1938 New Plymouth Clerk N P
1946 Napier Clerk Napier
1949 New Plymouth  Insurance Clerk N P
1954 New Plymouth  Insurance Clerk N P
1957 New Plymouth  Clerk N P

G19

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



1963
1969
1972
1978

1981

1928
1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978

1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978
1981

1935
1938
1946
1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978

G19

New Plymouth
New Plymouth
New Plymouth

Eileen

Napier

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

Wellington

Urscilla
Napier
Napier
Napier
Wellington
Napier
Napier
Napier
Napier
Napier
Napier
Napier
Napier

Percie
Napier
Napier

Christchurch

Lower Hutt
Lower Hutt
Lower Hutt
Lower Hutt
Lower Hutt
Lower Hutt
Lower Hutt
Lower Hutt

Retired
Retired
Retired

Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster

Spinster

Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Clerk
Spinster
Spinster
Pensioner
Pensioner
Pensioner

Shop Asst
Shop Asst
Salesman

Departmental Manager
Departmental Manager

Manager
Salesman

Company Manager

Director

Company Director

Ethel
Napier
Napier
ChCh
Lower Hutt
Lower Hutt
Lower Hutt
Lower Hutt
Lower Hutt
Lower Hutt
Lower Hutt

Married
Married
Married
Widow

Widow

Spinster
Spinster
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Pensioner



1981

1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978
1981

G19

Lower Hutt

Arthur
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Stratford
Waverley
Waverley
Wellington
Waikanae

Police Constable
Police Constable
Police Constable
Police Constable
Police Constable
Police Constable
Police Constable
Police Constable

Constance
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Stratford
Waverley
Waverley
Wellington
Waikanae
Waikanae

Pensioner

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
H/Wife



