GOUDIE John Robertson Colvin

Born: 19 Nov 1873 Aberdeen, Scotland

Died: 16 Dec 1956 (83) Napier, NZ

Buried: Park Island cemetery, Napier, NZ

WW1, reserves

Father: Mother:

Married: 15 Mar 1902

PRINCE Olive Kathleen

Born: 25 Jul 1880 Kaikoura, NZ Died: 21 Dec 1946 (66) Napier, NZ

Buried: Park Island cemetery, Napier, NZ

Father: Henry John Prince 1857 – 1928 Mother: Isabella Stratton 1857 - 1941

Children:

Goudie Henry John (Bill)

Born: 24 Aug 1902

Died: 15 Sep 1977 (75)

Buried: New Plymouth, NZ, cremated

WW2, ballots

Married: 27 Mar 1937

Mooney Margaret

Born: 31 Dec 1910 Died: 11 Apr 1999 (89)

Buried: New Plymouth, NZ, cremated

Goudie Eileen May

Born: 23 May 1904 Died: 22 Aug 1994 (90)

Buried: Park Island cemetery, Napier, NZ

Goudie Urscilla Colvin

Born: 27 May 1906 Napier, NZ Died: 12 Feb 2002 (96) Napier, NZ

Buried: Park Island cemetery, Napier, NZ

G19

Goudie Percie James (Percy)

Born: 14 Jul 1912 Died: 3 Oct 1976 (64)

Buried: Taita cemetery, Lower Hutt, NZ

Married: 10 Apr 1939

Bradbury Ethel Norrison

Born: 20 Oct 1912 Died: 6 Feb 1994 (82)

Buried: Taita cemetery, Lower Hutt, NZ

Goudie Constance Isobel (Connie)

Born: 28 Sep 1917 Died: 10 Aug 2012 (95)

Buried: Park Island cemetery, Napier, NZ

Married: c 1944

Summarsell Arthur Ascott

Born: 9 Jun 1916 Waipawa, NZ Died: 29 Jun 1979 (63) Waikanae, NZ

Buried: Park Island cemetery, Napier, NZ

NOTES:

Electoral Rolls:

1905/06	John		Olive Wellington	Married
1911	Napier	Factory Hand	Napier	Married
1914	Napier	Factory Hand	Napier	Married
1919	Napier	Factory Hand	Napier	Married
1928	Napier	Farm Asst	Napier	Married
1935	Napier	Farm Asst	Napier	Married
1938	Taradale	Farm Asst	Taradale	Married
1946	Taradale	Farm Asst	Taradale	Married
1949	Taradale	Farm Asst		
1954	Taradale	Retired		
	Henry		Margaret	
1928	Napier	Clerk		
1935	New Plymouth	Clerk		
1938	New Plymouth	Clerk	ΝP	Married
1946	Napier	Clerk	Napier	Married
1949	New Plymouth	Insurance Clerk	ΝP	Married
1954	New Plymouth	Insurance Clerk	ΝP	Married
1957	New Plymouth	Clerk	ΝP	Married

G19 2

1963 1969 1972 1978	New Plymouth New Plymouth New Plymouth	Retired Retired Retired	N P N P N P Hawera	Married Married Married Widow
1981			Hawera	Widow
1928 1928 1935 1938 1946 1949 1954 1957 1963 1969 1972	Eileen Napier Wellington	Spinster		
1928 1935 1938 1946 1949 1954 1957 1963 1969 1972 1978 1981	Urscilla Napier Napier Napier Wellington Napier	Spinster Spinster Spinster Spinster Spinster Spinster Clerk Spinster Spinster Pensioner Pensioner Pensioner		
1935 1938 1946 1946 1949 1954 1957 1963 1969 1972	Percie Napier Napier Christchurch Lower Hutt	Shop Asst Shop Asst Salesman Departmental Manager Departmental Manager Manager Salesman Company Manager Director Company Director		Married Married Married Married Married

G19 3

1981	Lower Hutt			Pensioner
	Arthur		Constance	
1946	Wellington	Police Constable	Wellington	Married
1949	Wellington	Police Constable	Wellington	Married
1954	Wellington	Police Constable	Wellington	Married
1957	Stratford	Police Constable	Stratford	Married
1963	Waverley	Police Constable	Waverley	Married
1969	Waverley	Police Constable	Waverley	Married
1972	Wellington	Police Constable	Wellington	Married
1978	Waikanae	Police Constable	Waikanae	Married
1981			Waikanae	H/Wife

G19 4